Permit Type

CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CRAL
CNST
CMAL
CNST
CRAL
CNST
CDEM
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMEC
CNST
CMEC
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CPLU
CNST
CNST
CRAL
CRAL
CMAL
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMEC
CNST
CPLU
CNST
CNST
CNST

City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

*

Permit Type:
Scope:

6/1/2013 to 6/30/2013

*

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Scope of Work

ACCESSIBLE RAMP

ANTENNAS AND/ OR EQUIPMENT SHELTER
AWNINGS - ATTACHED TO THE BUILDING
CIVIL CONSTRUCTION

COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF

COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER

DECK

DECK

DEMOLITION

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM

FIRE WORK RELATED DISPLAY

FIRE WORK STAND

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS PERMIT
HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR
HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR
MECHANICAL

MECHANICAL

MOBILE HOME SET-UP (IN PARK)

NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING

NEW RESIDENCE

NEW RESIDENCE BUILT W/ A BASIC PLAN
PLUMBING

RACK STORAGE

REPAIR DAMAGE

REPAIR DAMAGE

RE-ROOF

RE-ROOF

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

RETAINING WALL

SIDE SEWER

STREET OCCUPATION/CLOSURE
SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT
SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT
SUPPLEMENTAL PLUMBING PERMIT
TEMPORARY TENT

TEMPORARY USE

UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES

Page 1 of 2

12-Jul-13 02:27 PM

Total Issued

—

—

w
—_— O B B =00 00 == NN

—_
— N

[} — — —
NN = BN WaD~—=O0 0 oo

D N = = = = 00— N W

[\]
(9}

Total Value

$4,065.52
$45,000.00
$6,153.85

$20,000.00
$1,376,915.32
$897,502.00

$2,500.00
$30,913.48

$69,500.00

$78,500.00
$65,000.00
$26,239,351.22
$5,170,074.36
$518,323.76

$36,589.41
$225,000.00
$4,000.00
$214,960.05
$46,120.32
$7,700.00
$15,000.00



City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope 12-Jul-13 02:27 PM

Permit Type: *
Scope:
6/1/2013 to 6/30/2013

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

*

Permit Type Scope of Work Total Issued
CNST WALL SIGN 12
CNST WATER SERVICE 19

Grand Totals 311

Page 2 of 2

Total Value

$35,073,169.29



