Permit Type: \*
Scope: \*

## 6/1/2013 to 6/30/2013

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type	Scope of Work	<b>Total Issued</b>	<b>Total Value</b>
CNST	ACCESSIBLE RAMP	1	\$4,065.52
CNST	ANTENNAS AND/ OR EQUIPMENT SHELTER 2		\$45,000.00
CNST	AWNINGS - ATTACHED TO THE BUILDING	2	\$6,153.85
CNST	CIVIL CONSTRUCTION	1	
CRAL	COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	1	\$20,000.00
CNST	COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	18	\$1,376,915.32
CMAL	COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	8	\$897,502.00
CNST	COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER	12	
CRAL	DECK	1 \$2,500.00	
CNST	DECK	4	\$30,913.48
CDEM	DEMOLITION	4	
CNST	FIRE ALARM SYSTEM	30	
CNST	FIRE WORK RELATED DISPLAY	1	
CNST	FIRE WORK STAND	15	
CNST	HAZARDOUS MATERIALS PERMIT	1	
CMEC	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	10	
CNST	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	19	\$69,500.00
CMEC	MECHANICAL	19	
CNST	MECHANICAL	10	\$78,500.00
CNST	MOBILE HOME SET-UP (IN PARK)	1	\$65,000.00
CNST	NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING	2	\$26,239,351.22
CNST	NEW RESIDENCE	17	\$5,170,074.36
CNST	NEW RESIDENCE BUILT W/ A BASIC PLAN	3	\$518,323.76
CPLU	PLUMBING	12	
CNST	RACK STORAGE	4	\$36,589.41
CNST	REPAIR DAMAGE	1	\$225,000.00
CRAL	REPAIR DAMAGE	2	\$4,000.00
CRAL	RE-ROOF	22	\$214,960.05
CMAL	RE-ROOF	3	\$46,120.32
CNST	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	2	\$7,700.00
CNST	RETAINING WALL	1	\$15,000.00
CNST	SIDE SEWER	18	
CNST	STREET OCCUPATION/CLOSURE	1	
CMEC	SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT	1	
CNST	SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT	1	
CPLU	SUPPLEMENTAL PLUMBING PERMIT	1	
CNST	TEMPORARY TENT	2	
CNST	TEMPORARY USE	2	
CNST	UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES	25	

## City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

12-Jul-13 02:27 PM

Permit Type: \*
Scope: \*

6/1/2013 to 6/30/2013

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type	S	cope of Work	<b>Total Issued</b>	<b>Total Value</b>
CNST	WALL SIGN		12	
CNST	WATER SERVICE		19	
		Grand Totals	311	\$35,073,169.29